
All kicko� times are Pacific Time
and subject to change 

2024 PORTLAND THORNS FC SCHEDULE

FRIDAY | 7:00 PM
VS SAN DIEGO WAVE FC

FRIDAY | 7:00 PM
VS BAY FC

FRIDAY | 7:00 PM
VS CHICAGO RED STARS

SATURDAY | 7:00 PM
VS UTAH ROYALS FC

FRIDAY | 7:00 PM
VS ORLANDO PRIDE

SATURDAY | 11:00 AM
AT NY/NJ GOTHAM FC

SATURDAY | 9:30 AM
AT WASHINGTON SPIRIT

MONDAY | 7:00 PM
AT ANGEL CITY FC

SATURDAY | 7:00 PM
AT SAN DIEGO WAVE FC

FRIDAY | 7:00 PM
VS ANGEL CITY FC

SATURDAY | 4:30 PM
AT RACING LOUISVILLE FC

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

SUNDAY | 4:00 PM
VS NY/NJ GOTHAM FC

SATURDAY | 4:30 PM
VS RACING LOUISVILLE FC

SATURDAY | 7:00 PM
VS HOUSTON DASH

SATURDAY | 7:00 PM
VS WASHINGTON SPIRIT

SATURDAY | 7:00 PM
VS SEATTLE REIGN FC

SATURDAY | 7:00 PM
VS NORTH CAROLINA COURAGE

SUNDAY | 1:00 PM
VS KANSAS CITY CURRENT

SATURDAY | 10:00 AM
AT KANSAS CITY CURRENT

SATURDAY | 4:00 PM
AT NORTH CAROLINA COURAGE

SATURDAY | 4:30 PM
AT CHICAGO RED STARS

WEDNESDAY | 7:00 PM
AT BAY FC

FRIDAY | 5:00 PM
AT HOUSTON DASH

FRIDAY | 4:00 PM
AT ORLANDO PRIDE

SUNDAY | 1:00 PM
AT SEATTLE REIGN FC

SATURDAY | 7:00 PM
AT UTAH ROYALS FC

APRIL

MARCH

MAY

JUNE

HOME MATCH
AWAY MATCH

PRESENTED BY

16 5

24
30

7
13
23
28

5
11
19

1

24
30

13
20
27

1
4
11
17
24

8
16
23
29


