

2024 PORTLAND THORNS FC SCHEDULE

MAR	СН		
16	SATURDAY 10:00 AM AT KANSAS CITY CURRENT	abc	
24	SUNDAY 4:00 PM VS NY/NJ GOTHAM FC	25FN 2	
30	SATURDAY 4:30 PM VS RACING LOUISVILLE FC	ion	
APRIL			
13	SATURDAY 4:00 PM AT NORTH CAROLINA COURAGE	 ØNWSL [‡]	
20	SATURDAY 7:00 PM VS HOUSTON DASH	ion	
27	SATURDAY 4:30 PM AT CHICAGO RED STARS	ion	
MAY			
1	WEDNESDAY 7:00 PM AT BAY FC	⊚ CBS SPORTS NETWORK	
4	SATURDAY 7:00 PM VS WASHINGTON SPIRIT	ion	
11	SATURDAY 7:00 PM VS SEATTLE REIGN FC	ion	
17	FRIDAY 5:00 PM AT HOUSTON DASH	 ®NWSL [‡]	
24	FRIDAY 4:00 PM AT ORLANDO PRIDE	 ØNWSL [‡]	
JUNE			
8	SATURDAY 7:00 PM VS NORTH CAROLINA COURAGE	ion	
16	SUNDAY 1:00 PM AT SEATTLE REIGN FC	⊚ CBS	
23	SUNDAY 1:00 PM VS KANSAS CITY CURRENT	®NWSL [‡]	
29	SATURDAY 7:00 PM AT UTAH ROYALS FC	ion	

JULY			
5 FRIDAY 7:00 PM VS SAN DIEGO WAVE FC	prime		
AUGUST			
24 SATURDAY 11:00 AM AT NY/NJ GOTHAM FC	● CBS		
30 FRIDAY 7:00 PM VS BAY FC	prime		
SEPTEMBER			
7 SATURDAY 9:30 AM AT WASHINGTON SPIRIT	⊚ CBS		
13 FRIDAY 7:00 PM vs chicago red stars	prime		
23 MONDAY 7:00 PM AT ANGEL CITY FC	©CBS SPORTS NETWORK		
28 SATURDAY 7:00 PM AT SAN DIEGO WAVE FC	ion		
OCTOBER			
5 SATURDAY 7:00 PM VS UTAH ROYALS FC	ion		
11 FRIDAY 7:00 PM vs orlando pride	prime		
19 SATURDAY 4:30 PM AT RACING LOUISVILLE FC	ion		
NOVEMBER			
1 FRIDAY 7:00 PM VS ANGEL CITY FC	prime		
HOME MATCH AWAY MATCH			
All kickoff times are Pacific Time and subject to change			
PRESENTED BY AIRLINES			